



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	36	8M2000595	CAP	1		
2	10	855939 14	SCREW, (M6 x 14)	2		
3	12	40023 21	WASHER, (12.80 mm x 24.0 mm x :)	1		
4	11	823751 10	NUT, (M12)	1		
5	11	40114	NUT, (M10)	1		
6	12	40023 20	WASHER	1		
7	16	8M2001034	STUD, Stainless Steel	1		
8		8M2000328	BRACKET	1		
9	10	40091 50	SCREW, (M12 x 50)	1		
10	50	866512T	STARTER MOTOR ASSEMBLY	1		
11	10	40107 25	SCREW, (M8 x 25)	2		

27797